FTDTA 2005 CONFERENCE-TENTATIVE AGENDA
March 22, 2005

Florida Tourist Development Tax Association
A Decade of Knowledge
10" Annual Conference July 27-29, 2005

NOTE: All topics and times are subject to change. This is a tentative agenda.

7:30-8:15AM

8:15-8:30AM

8:30-8:40AM

8:40-9:30AM

9:30-10:00AM

10:00-10:20AM

10:20-11:10AM

11:10-Noon

Noon-1:15PM

1:15-2:05PM

2:05-3:30PM

3:30-3:45PM

3:45-5:00PM
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WEDNESDAY JULY 27, 2005

Registration
Opening Session
Official Welcome

Key Note Speaker
Topic: “Florida Tourist Tax and the FTDTA’s Role”

Association Business Session

Networking Session

Registration & Follow-up of Tax Remitters — Panel Session
TDT Advocacy — Frontline to the Legislature

LUNCH

Visit Florida

DOR — TAX WORLD - Annual Tax Update

Networking Session

DOR — TAX WORLD - Hot Topics Discussion
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8:00-8:20AM
8:20-9:10AM

9:10-10:00AM

10:00-10:15AM

10:15-10:30AM
10:30-11:20AM
11:20-Noon
Noon-1:15PM
1:15-2:10PM
2:10-3:05PM
3:05-3:20PM

3:20-4:10PM

4:10-5:00PM
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THURSDAY JULY 28, 2005

Association Announcements
The Internet-Serving: Citizens in the 21°%' Century

Disaster Recovery: Lessons from Charley, Frances,
Jeanne and Ivan

Florida Sales Tax Guide — Reference Guide to Hospitality
Industry Professionals

Networking Session

Use of TDT Trust Funds

Association Business Meeting

LUNCH

Vacation Rental Management Association

DOR — Annual Update & Hot Topics Discussion (Cont)
Networking Session

SPECIAL INTEREST SESSION #1

A. Training: Audits of Hotels & Motels — Part |

B. Dealing with Difficult Customers: Tips That Work

C. Advantages of Cooperation between DOR, DBPR and
FTDTA

SPECIAL INTEREST SESSION #2

A. Training: Audits of Hotels & Motels — Part Il

B. Needs Assessment and Development of In-House
Solutions

C. Time Management, Multitasking & Other Strategies for
Productivity
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THURSDAY JULY 28, 2005 (Cont)

5:30PM DEPART HOTEL FOR EVENING BANQUET
5:30-6:30PM Reception

6:00-7:00PM Tallahassee Automobile Museum Tour
7:00-8:00PM Banquet

8:00-10:00PM Entertainment

10:00PM DEPART FOR HOTEL

FRIDAY JULY 29, 2005

8:00-8:20AM Association Announcements

8:20-9:10AM Regulation of Sellers of Travel

9:10-10:00AM Legislature in Review — 2005 Laws Impacting the Work
We Do

10:00-10:15AM Networking Session

10:15-11:00AM Prosecution of Tax Thieves — The Process

11:00- 11:45AM Conference Closing Session

Noon — 1:00PM FTDTA BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

NOTE: All topics and times are subject to change. This is a tentative agenda.
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