FTDTA 2005 CONFERENCE-TENTATIVE AGENDA March 22, 2005

Florida Tourist Development Tax Association A Decade of Knowledge 10th Annual Conference July 27-29, 2005

NOTE: All topics and times are subject to change. This is a tentative agenda.

WEDNESDAY JULY 27, 2005

7:30-8:15AM	Registration
8:15-8:30AM	Opening Session
8:30-8:40AM	Official Welcome
8:40-9:30AM	Key Note Speaker Topic: "Florida Tourist Tax and the FTDTA's Role"
9:30-10:00AM	Association Business Session
10:00-10:20AM	Networking Session
10:20-11:10AM	Registration & Follow-up of Tax Remitters – Panel Session
11:10-Noon	TDT Advocacy – Frontline to the Legislature
Noon-1:15PM	LUNCH
1:15-2:05PM	Visit Florida
2:05-3:30PM	DOR – TAX WORLD – Annual Tax Update
3:30-3:45PM	Networking Session
3:45-5:00PM	DOR – TAX WORLD – Hot Topics Discussion

THURSDAY JULY 28, 2005

8:00-8:20AM	Association Announcements
8:20-9:10AM	The Internet-Serving: Citizens in the 21 st Century
9:10-10:00AM	Disaster Recovery: Lessons from Charley, Frances, Jeanne and Ivan
10:00-10:15AM	Florida Sales Tax Guide – Reference Guide to Hospitality Industry Professionals
10:15-10:30AM	Networking Session
10:30-11:20AM	Use of TDT Trust Funds
11:20-Noon	Association Business Meeting
Noon-1:15PM	LUNCH
1:15-2:10PM	Vacation Rental Management Association
2:10-3:05PM	DOR – Annual Update & Hot Topics Discussion (Cont)
3:05-3:20PM	Networking Session
3:20-4:10PM	SPECIAL INTEREST SESSION #1 A. Training: Audits of Hotels & Motels – Part I B. Dealing with Difficult Customers: Tips That Work C. Advantages of Cooperation between DOR, DBPR and FTDTA
4:10-5:00PM	SPECIAL INTEREST SESSION #2 A. Training: Audits of Hotels & Motels – Part II B. Needs Assessment and Development of In-House Solutions C. Time Management, Multitasking & Other Strategies for Productivity

THURSDAY JULY 28, 2005 (Cont)

5:30PM DEPART HOTEL FOR EVENING BANQUET

5:30-6:30PM Reception

6:00-7:00PM Tallahassee Automobile Museum Tour

7:00-8:00PM Banquet

8:00-10:00PM Entertainment

10:00PM DEPART FOR HOTEL

FRIDAY JULY 29, 2005

8:00-8:20AM Association Announcements

8:20-9:10AM Regulation of Sellers of Travel

9:10-10:00AM Legislature in Review – 2005 Laws Impacting the Work

We Do

10:00-10:15AM Networking Session

10:15-11:00AM Prosecution of Tax Thieves – The Process

11:00- 11:45AM Conference Closing Session

Noon – 1:00PM FTDTA BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

NOTE: All topics and times are subject to change. This is a tentative agenda.